Model:TQ-42

Scrow  Acrylic light-shade

HANDLEIDING

Stap 1:
Pak de kroonluchter uit en verwijder deze en bevestig vervolgens elke
lichtarm stevig aan de beugel met een moer zoals afgebeeld.

Stap 2:
” Schroef de acryl lampenkap op de ronde
voet van de lamparm zoals afgebeeld.
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Schritt 1:

Offnen Sie die Verpackung und nehmen Sie die Deckenleuch te heraus.
Befestigen Sie dann jeden Lampenarm mit den Muttern fest in der Halterung,
wie in der Abbildung gezeigt.

Schritt 2:

Schrauben Sie den Acryl-Lampenschirm
” in den runden Sockel des Lampenarms,
wie auf dem Bild gezeigt.

Muttern
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Note:
If you have any questions about

Model:TQ-28 Model:TQ-30

Stap 3:

Zoals weergegeven in de afbeelding.
Gebruik de schroeven uit de
accessoireset om het schot aan het
plafond van de kamer te bevestigen.

Stap 4:

Sluit vervolgens de ingangsaansluiting
van het optische station aan op het
netsnoer van het huis, zoals
weergegeven in de afbeelding.
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Schritt 4:

Verbinden Sie dann den Eingangsanschluss
des Lampentreibers mit dem
Haushaltsstromnetz,

wie in der Abbildung gezeigt.

Schritt 3:

Wie auf dem Bild zu sehen.
Befestigen Sie die Aufhangeplatte
an der Decke Ihres Zimmers mit der
Schraube aus dem Zubehorpaket.

the fixture and installation,
please feel free to contact us.
How can you contact us?
E-mail: yijiali1121@foxmail.com

Or you can watch the installation

g ScanTo Save ' - :
instruction video.

CEXLGE

Note:
The installation steps of TQ-30 and TQ-28 are the same
as the steps of the TQ-42 as seen in the pictures.

Includes two sets of light sources

Stap 5:

Til de lamphouder op, draai hem in een kleine hoek en laat de schroeven
in de hoek van het gat van de lamphouder steken, zoals afgebeeld.
Gebruik ten slotte schroeven om de lamphouder op de ophangplaat te
bevestigen.

Schritt 5:

Heben Sie den Lampensockel an und drehen Sie ihn um einen kleinen Winkel,
um die Schraube in die Lochecke des Sockels zu lassen, wie auf dem Bild
gezeigt. Befestigen Sie abschlieBend den Lampenfu3 mit einer Schraube auf
der Aufhangeplatte.
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OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS

Step 1:
Unpack and remove the chandelier.Then securely fasten each light arm
into the bracket with a nut as shown.

Instructions d‘utilisation

Etape 1:
Déballez et retirez le lustre. Fixez ensuite solidement chaque bras
d'éclairage dans le support a l'aide d'un écrou comme indiqué.

Istruzioni per l'operazione

Passaggio 1:
disimballare e rimuovere il lampadario, quindi fissare saldamente ciascun
braccio della luce alla staffa con un dado come mostrato.

Instrucciones de operacion

Paso 1:
Desempaque y retire el candelabro, luego asegure firmemente cada brazo
de luz al soporte con una tuerca como se muestra.

i i Passaggio 2:
Step 2: ' Etape 2 : ) gg. : - Paso 2:
) ) : ) , ) . awvitare il paralume in acrilico sulla base ) . .
Screw the acrylic shade into the round base | Vissez |'abat-jour en acrylique dans la base . . Atornille la pantalla acrilica en la base circular
: L circolare del braccio della lampada come .
of the lamp arm as shown. ! ronde du bras de la lampe comme indiqué. mostrato del brazo de la ldmpara como se muestra.
Nuts i écrou Noce Nuez
@ Washer ! Laveuse @ Rondella @ Lavadora
Step 3: Step4: , Etape 3 : Etape 4 : Passaggio 3: Passaggio 4: Paso 3: Paso 4:
As shown in the diagram. Then connect the input terminals : Comme le montre le schéma. Connectez ensuite les bornes d'entrée come mostrato nell'immagine. quindi collegare il terminale di Como se muestra en la imagen. Luego conecte el terminal de
Attach the pegboard to the ceiling of the light driver to the household ; Fixez le panneau perforé au plafond | du variateur au cordon d'alimentation Utilizzare le viti del kit di accessori ingresso dell'unita ottica al cavo di Utilice los tornillos del kit de entrada de la unidad optica al cable
of the room using the screws power line as shown. : de la piéce a l'aide des vis du kit domestique, comme indique. per fissare il deflettore al soffitto alimentazione domestico come accesorios para fijar el deflector de alimentacién domestico como
in the accessory kit. 1+ d'accessoires. della stanza. mostrato nell'immagine. altecho de la habitacién. se muestra en la imagen.

Step5:

Lift the lamp base up and Rotate a small angle to let the screw into the
hole corner of the base as shown in the picture. Finally fix the lamp base
on the hanging plate with screw.

Hole
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Etape 5 :

Soulevez la base de la lampe et tournez-la a un petit angle pour permettre
aux vis d'entrer dans les coins des trous de la base, comme indiqué. Enfin,
fixez la base de la lampe au tableau a l'aide des vis.

Troué

Passaggio 5:

sollevare il lamp portalampada, ruotarlo di un piccolo angolo e lasciare
che le viti si inseriscano nell'angolo del foro del lamp portalampada,
come mostrato. Infine, utilizzare le viti per fissare il portalampada sulla
piastra di sospensione.

Paso 5:

Levante el portaldmparas, girelo en un angulo pequefio y deje que los
tornillos se inserten en la esquina del orificio del portaldamparas,

como se muestra. Finalmente, use tornillos para fijar el portalamparas en
la placa para colgar.

Agujeros
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